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PROJECT: 
SHEET NO.:

LOCATION:  BOISE, ID

11TH & MAIN

0JULY 2019 

WORK AREA: LEVEL 1 

122 S. JACKSON ST. #330

SEATTLE, WA.  98104

PH:  206.790.0259

EMAIL:  johns@schackad.com

SCALE: NTS 

BUILDING CODE SUMMARY:

SITE LOCATION:

PLAN LEGEND:

1025 W MAIN ST BOISE, ID 83702

CODE: 2015 INTERNATIONAL EXISTING BUILDING CODE

APPLICABLE FLOOR AREA

WORK AREA: BASEMENT 

SCALE: NTS 

WORK AREA: LEVEL 3

SCALE: NTS

WORK AREA: LEVEL 2

SCALE: NTS

WORK AREA CALCUALTIONS:

LEVEL 

B 

1 

2 

3 

AREA, TOT AREA, WORK

15,629 SF 

14,875 SF 

16,344 SF 

12,528 SF 

TOTALS 57,872 SF 

1,450 SF

1,347 SF

11,775 SF

11,775 SF

45% ALTERED

PORTION OF EXISTING

BLDG EXCLUDED FROM

WORK AREA

26,347 SF 

BUILDING PERMIT TYPE: MAJOR TENANT IMPROVEMENT

STREET LEVEL - W MAIN ST - LOOKING WEST

17 
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